Outside corner for base profile PFG401
250 x 250 x 80

TECHNICAL DATA

Unit Code
BAR code
Length
Width
Height

Lamp

rutec Projekt GmbH
Tel. +49 4242 / 95 65 750

rutec

Zubehor Aluminium-Sockelleiste
AuRenecke Sockelleiste PFG401, Silber,

250x13x80

-material: anodised aluminum - colour: silver - Lx\WxH in mm:

pcs

4251835864060
250.00 mm
250.00 mm

80.00 mm
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Zubehor Aluminium-Sockelleiste

AuRenecke Sockelleiste PFG401, Silber,
e — 250x13x80

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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